4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
18:
19:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

terespol

: 52°2"17.99'N
: 810.32 km

45°

2016926F
2016925M
2016903M
2016920F
2016927M
2016948M
2011146F
2016914M
2016904M
2016912M
2016928M
0395414M

750404

8" 25'

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38214155

BENZING G2

-4.34

- BENZING Live!

N

12:52:15 GPS
12:52:15 40
12:52:15 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2 6FOAE
| DBO63BD2
| DBO63B9C
| DA26EDCB
| DBO63BD9
| DA2AGS5TE
| DBOB5D8F
| DBO63B9B
| DBO63BCO
| DAOD9DD6
| DA2A66B7
| DBO63BB3

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

41773

sositi

22506, 2025 06330

| FILEON
SERVER

terespol

23°18"39.99'E
21.06.2025 05:30:00
Fundulea Iliuta Gabriel

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

217893
AA90263A

Pag.:

26° 50" 10' E

22.06.2025 09:30:02 LIVE

22.06.2025 09:30:02 +0

12
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

9 |OK |01 |004 |

4 |OK |01 ]012 |

.7 |OK |01 003

0O |OK |01 ]013 |

4 |OK |01 |011 |

.8 |OK |01 008 |

7 |OK |01 001 |

0 |OK |01 |009 |

9 |OK |01 |005 |

.0 |JOK |01 007 |

.0 |JOK |01 002 |

1 |OK |01 |006 |

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231021_1750251135.pdf

